
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Moguls Qualification

Mont-Gabriel (CAN) 26.01.2008 Start time  9:15

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Profile

Tamarack trail

Length

Width

Gradient

FIS Homologation No.

Pace Time

Judge 1 (Turns)

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Judge 4 (Turns)

Judge 5 (Turns)

Judge 6 (Air)

Judge 7 (Air)

Forerunner 1 DUGAL-TESSIER Etienne

Forerunner 2 DUFRESNE Alexandra

Weather sunny

Temperature (start/finish) -8° C

Snow hard

Temperature (start/finish) -15° C

Wind 0 km/h

FITZGERALD Joe

KATO Seiichi

LAROCHE Denis

BLOMQUIST Anne

GAMACHE Jean-Francois

FIS

JPN

CAN

SWE

CAN

245 m

8 m

25.5°

7015.009.90

29.87

CAN

CAN

COUTURIER Bertrand

KITOV Oleg

FOROGLOU Alexandra

DARGAN Garry

YOUNG Bob C.

HOUSE Hélène

KANNINEN Timo

FRA

RUS

USA

AUS

USA

CAN

FIN

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 4 24816811 RUS  4.1  4.4  4.5  4.5  4.4  13.3  2.1

 2.1

 2.1

 2.2

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  5.16  5.10  6.13 24.53STOLYAROVA 

Ekaterina

29.53

 3 22675962 CZE  4.6  4.3  4.6  4.6  4.5  13.7  1.7

 2.0

 1.8

 2.0

3p

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  4.56  4.50  6.04 24.24SUDOVA Nikola 29.75

 6 23043603 CAN  4.4  4.2  4.5  4.5  4.3  13.2  1.6

 2.2

 1.8

 2.2

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 4.56  4.80  4.68  6.32 24.20RICHARDS Kristi 29.07

 10 21752524 JPN  4.5  4.3  4.7  4.6  4.3  13.4  1.7

 2.1

 1.7

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.56  4.20  4.38  6.34 24.12UEMURA Aiko 29.01

 16 24847205 CAN  4.4  4.4  4.7  4.4  4.5  13.3  2.0

 1.9

 2.2

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  5.04  4.86  5.75 23.91DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Chloe

30.47

 1 20698136 USA  4.5  4.4  4.6  4.6  4.4  13.5  1.8

 1.8

 1.9

 1.6

bL

3p

 1.20

 1.20

 4.32  4.20  4.26  6.10 23.86ROARK Michelle 29.60

 12 23296777 CAN  4.3  4.3  4.3  4.4  4.3  12.9  2.2

 2.0

 2.1

 1.8

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  4.68  4.86  5.81 23.57ROBICHAUD Audrey 30.34

 32 20448848 RUS  4.4  4.2  4.4  4.3  4.1  12.9  1.8

 1.6

 1.9

 1.8

3

bP

 1.20

 1.20

 4.08  4.44  4.26  5.92 23.08CHERKASOVA Marina 30.05

 5 23607229 ITA  4.6  4.1  4.1  4.6  4.2  12.9  1.5

 1.8

 1.4

 1.9

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  3.96  3.96  5.85 22.71SCANZIO Deborah 30.22

 13 218116910 USA  4.5  3.9  4.1  4.0  4.4  12.5  1.6

 1.5

 1.8

 1.6

bPp

7oA

 1.20

 1.39

 4.00  4.38  4.19  5.97 22.66VOGTLI Jillian Rachell 29.93

 2 219785311 AUT  4.2  4.2  4.0  4.5  4.3  12.7  1.3

 1.5

 1.4

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.36  3.84  3.60  6.05 22.35MARBLER Margarita 29.73

 18 236411712 USA  4.3  3.8  4.3  4.0  4.1  12.4  1.6

 1.5

 1.7

 1.5

bPp

7oA

 1.20

 1.39

 4.00  4.12  4.06  5.85 22.31MCPHIE Heather 30.23

 7 226604413 USA  4.2  4.2  4.2  4.1  4.1  12.5  1.2

 1.8

 1.4

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.60  4.08  3.84  5.87 22.21TORITO Emiko 30.18

 11 239709714 JPN  4.3  4.0  4.4  4.2  3.8  12.5  1.7

 1.3

 1.7

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.60  3.60  3.60  6.10 22.20ITO Miki 29.62
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Moguls Qualification

Mont-Gabriel (CAN) 26.01.2008 Start time  9:15

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 14 242590615 CAN  4.0  3.5  3.7  3.8  3.9  11.4  1.8

 2.1

 2.1

 1.5

3

fT

 1.20

 1.25

 4.78  4.39  4.58  6.08 22.06BAZIN Nathalie 29.65

 9 217564016 USA  4.2  4.0  4.0  4.1  3.8  12.1  0.9

 1.7

 1.3

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.12  3.48  3.30  6.60 22.00ROBERTSON Shelly 28.37

 30 237934617 CAN  4.0  4.2  4.3  4.3  4.0  12.5  1.0

 1.7

 1.4

 1.6

bPp

fT

 1.20

 1.25

 3.32  3.68  3.50  5.93 21.93HENITIUK Chelsea 30.04

 19 241349018 FRA  4.0  3.8  3.6  4.0  4.1  11.8  1.0

 2.2

 1.0

 2.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.84  3.96  3.90  6.22 21.92BOULANGEAT Alizee 29.31

 26 239952219 CAN  3.9  3.9  3.6  3.9  3.5  11.4  1.7

 1.5

 1.8

 1.9

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 3.84  4.44  4.14  5.51 21.05BROWN Jackie 31.08

 29 237837620 RUS  4.2  4.0  4.1  3.9  4.0  12.1  1.3

 1.4

 1.6

 1.6

3

bP

 1.20

 1.20

 3.24  3.84  3.54  5.37 21.01  2.5ORLOVA Olga 31.43

 27 247615220 CAN  3.6  3.7  3.6  3.8  3.6  10.9  1.4

 1.9

 1.7

 2.1

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  4.56  4.26  5.85 21.01  2.5DUFOUR LAPOINTE 

Maxime

30.22

 28 242580922 CAN  3.9  3.7  3.6  3.6  3.7  11.0  1.5

 1.6

 2.2

 1.9

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 3.72  4.92  4.32  5.59 20.91LATOUR Henriane 30.88

 22 230727023 RUS  4.4  4.2  3.9  4.1  3.9  12.2  1.5

 1.6

 1.6

 1.4

YK

bPp

 0.99

 1.20

 3.40  3.26  3.33  5.29 20.82LAZARENKO Olga 31.63

 21 248158424 RUS  3.5  4.0  3.4  3.9  3.8  11.2  1.1

 1.4

 1.0

 1.3

3

bP

 1.20

 1.20

 3.00  2.76  2.88  5.48 19.56MURATOVA Elena 31.15

 25 248529925 SWE  3.0  3.5  3.1  2.7  3.5  9.6  0.8

 1.8

 1.2

 2.1

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.12  3.96  3.54  5.30 18.44SCHRIWER Martina 31.61

 31 2369840 JPN  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSITO Azusa 0.00

 15 2328513 USA  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSKEARNEY Hannah 0.00

Head Judge

BLOMQUIST Anne (SWE)

Chief of Scoring

PERSCH Mario (AUT)
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